State of West Virginia Aviation Division

Aircraft Flight Log (Report Criteria: 012017-053018 Passenger Specific)

Date of Flight

Agency

N1wv

1/27/2017

3/10/2017

4/12/2017

5/2/2017

5/15/2017

6/5/2017

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Destinations

CRW-Clarksburg-Martinsburg-Clarksburg-
CRW

CRW-Wheeling-CRW

CRW-Morgantown-Columbus, OH-
Morgantown-CRW

CRW-Washington, DC-Morgantown

CRW-Pittsburgh, PA-CRW-Morristown, NJ-
Pittsburgh, PA-CRW

CRW-Washington, DC

REPORT KEY: AIRPLANES: N1IWYV = King Air 350; N2WV = Cessna Caravan

HELICOPTERS: N3WV, N5WV, N6WV, N890SP

Passengers

H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Joshua
Jarrell, David Warner

H. Wood Thrasher, Alex McLaughlin,
Samantha Smith, David Warner, James
Owrey, Tyler Evert

H. Wood Thrasher, Nick Casey, Rob
Alsop, Gordon Gee, Steven Hedrick,
Brian Anderson

H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh
Jarrell

H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh
Jarrell, Rajendran Sabanayagam, Louis
Colatriano, Timothy Comerford

H. Wood Thrasher

Invoiced

$2,660.00

$1,680.00

$3,080.00

$2,520.00

$7,642.90

$1,400.00
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State of West Virginia Aviation Division
Aircraft Flight Log (Report Criteria: 012017-053018 Passenger Specific)

Date of Flight

Agency

6/6/2017

6/30/2017

7/7/2017

7/28/2017

8/24/2017

8/25/2017

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WV Development Office

Destinations

Washington, DC-Lewisburg-CRW

CRW-Morgantown-CRW

CRW-Morgantown-Sutton-CRW

CRW-Essex County, NJ-CRW

CRW-Steubenville, OH-CRW

CRW-Martinsburg-CRW

REPORT KEY: AIRPLANES: N1IWYV = King Air 350; N2WV = Cessna Caravan

HELICOPTERS: N3WV, N5WV, N6WV, N890SP

Passengers

H. Wood Thrasher

H. Wood Thrasher, Alex McLaughlin,
Josh Jarrell, Kris Hopkins, Samantha
Smith

H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh
Jarrell, Steven Hedrick, Ann
Blankenship, Senator Joe Manchin

H. Wood Thrasher, Chelsea Ruby,
Austin Caperton

H. Wood Thrasher, Todd Hooker, Josh
Jarrell, Alex McLaughlin, Hollie Hubbard

H. Wood Thrasher, Josh Jarrell, Alex
McLaughlin, Todd Hooker

Invoiced

$2,772.14

$1,260.00

$1,680.00

$4,480.00

$1,540.00

$2,380.00
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State of West Virginia Aviation Division
Aircraft Flight Log (Report Criteria: 012017-053018 Passenger Specific)

Date of Flight Agency

9/7/2017

9/12/2017

9/18/2017

10/10/2017

10/18/2017

10/30/2017

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

WYV National Guard

Office of the General

Governor's Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WV Development Office

Destinations

CRW-Morgantown-Washington, DC-

Morgantown-CRW

CRW-Elkins-CRW

CRW-Winchester, VA-CRW

CRW-Washington, DC (DCA)-CRW

CRW-Clarksburg-CRW

CRW-Steubenville, OH-CRW

REPORT KEY: AIRPLANES: N1IWYV = King Air 350; N2WV = Cessna Caravan

HELICOPTERS: N3WV, N5WV, N6WV, N890SP

Passengers

Steven Hedrick, Brian Anderson

H. Wood Thrasher, Samantha Smith

General James Hoyer, H. Wood
Thrasher

Mike Hall, Andrew (Mac) Warner,
Austin Caperton, Steve Hedrick

H. Wood Thrasher

H. Wood Thrasher

Invoiced

$4,335.00

$1,120.00

$2,100.00

$3,345.00

$1,120.00

$1,450.00
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State of West Virginia Aviation Division
Aircraft Flight Log (Report Criteria: 012017-053018 Passenger Specific)

Date of Flight Agency

10/31/2017

11/2/2017

11/6/2017

1/13/2018

3/5/2018

4/27/2018

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Governor's Office

Destinations

CRW-Washington, DC-CRW

CRW-Washington, DC-CRW-Petersburg-
CRW-Washington, DC-CRW

CRW-Chicago, IL-CRW

CRW-Chicago, IL-CRW

CRW-Beckley-Washington (DCA)-Beckley-

CRW

CRW-Washington, DC-CRW

REPORT KEY: AIRPLANES: N1IWYV = King Air 350; N2WV = Cessna Caravan

HELICOPTERS: N3WV, N5WV, N6WV, N890SP

Passengers

H. Wood Thrasher, Steven Hedrick

H. Wood Thrasher, Josh Jarrell, Alex
McLaughlin, Mary Jo Thompson,
Russell Tarry

Kris Hopkins, Steven Hedrick

Steven Hedrick

H. Wood Thrasher, Austin Caperton,

Qingyun Sun

Brian Abraham, Bray Cary, James Hoyer

Invoiced

$3,484.00

$8,638.00

$4,641.00

$4,228.17

$4,134.00

$3,434.00

$75,124.21
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State of West Virginia Aviation Division
Aircraft Flight Log (Report Criteria: 012017-053018 Passenger Specific)

Date of Flight Agency

N2wvV

3/23/2017

6/9/2017

8/21/2017

N3WV

7/12/2017

7/15/2017

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Destinations

CRW-Morgantown-CRW

CRW-Washington, DC-Sutton-CRW

CRW-Morgantown-CRW

CRW-Pipestem-Bluestone-Twin Falls-Hawks
Nest-Babcock-CRW

CRW-Lewisburg-Canaan-Petersburg (fuel)-
Canaan-Lewisburg-CRW

REPORT KEY: AIRPLANES: N1IWYV = King Air 350; N2WV = Cessna Caravan

HELICOPTERS: N3WV, N5WV, N6WV, N890SP

Passengers

H. Wood Thrasher

H. Wood Thrasher

H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh
Jarrell, Steve Spence, Hollie Hubbard

H. Wood Thrasher, Stephen McDaniel,
Emily Fleming, Sam England, Brett
McMillion

H. Wood Thrasher

Invoiced

$1,050.00

$2,599.00

$1,120.00

$4,769.00

$1,980.00

$3,520.00
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State of West Virginia Aviation Division

Aircraft Flight Log (Report Criteria: 012017-053018 Passenger Specific)

Date of Flight

Agency

7/26/2017

10/25/2017

12/13/2017

5/1/2018

NSWV

11/30/2017

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Department of Environmental Protection

Cabinet Secretary's Office

Department of Commerce

WYV Development Office

Destinations

CRW-Cacapon-Martinsburg (fuel)-Cacapon-
Blackwater Falls-Watoga-CRW

CRW-Dow-Putnam-M&G-Century
Aluminum-Braskem-Tyler-Covestro-Dilles

Bottom-Mountaineer Racetrack-Sherwood-

Monaca,PA-CRW

CRW-Buckhannon-CRW

CRW-Oglebay Resort-CRW

CRW-Morgantown-CRW

REPORT KEY: AIRPLANES: N1IWYV = King Air 350; N2WV = Cessna Caravan
HELICOPTERS: N3WV, N5WV, N6WV, N890SP

Passengers

H. Wood Thrasher, Stephen McDaniel,
Emily Fleming, Sam England

Steven Hedrick, Zhang Jiming, Qingyun
Sun, Lu Bing, Wen Liang

H. Wood Thrasher, Samantha Smith,
Clark Barnes

Austin Caperton, H. Wood Thrasher

Kris Hopkins, Josh Jarrell, Samantha
Smith, Steven Hedrick

Invoiced

$4,070.00

$4,714.23

$1,540.00

$1,980.00

$17,804.23

$1,680.00

$1,680.00
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