Date of Flight	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Destinations</u>	Passengers	Invoiced
<b>N1WV</b> 1/27/2017	Department of Commerce  WV Development Office	CRW-Clarksburg-Martinsburg-Clarksburg- CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Joshua Jarrell, David Warner	\$2,660.00
3/10/2017	Department of Commerce  WV Development Office	CRW-Wheeling-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Alex McLaughlin, Samantha Smith, David Warner, James Owrey, Tyler Evert	\$1,680.00
4/12/2017	Department of Commerce  WV Development Office	CRW-Morgantown-Columbus, OH- Morgantown-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Nick Casey, Rob Alsop, Gordon Gee, Steven Hedrick, Brian Anderson	\$3,080.00
5/2/2017	Department of Commerce  WV Development Office	CRW-Washington, DC-Morgantown	H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh Jarrell	\$2,520.00
5/15/2017	Department of Commerce  WV Development Office	CRW-Pittsburgh, PA-CRW-Morristown, NJ-Pittsburgh, PA-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh Jarrell, Rajendran Sabanayagam, Louis Colatriano, Timothy Comerford	\$7,642.90
6/5/2017	Department of Commerce  WV Development Office	CRW-Washington, DC	H. Wood Thrasher	\$1,400.00

Date of Flight	Agency	<u>Destinations</u>	<u>Passengers</u>	Invoiced
6/6/2017	Department of Commerce	Washington, DC-Lewisburg-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher	\$2,772.14
	WV Development Office			
6/30/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Morgantown-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Alex McLaughlin, Josh Jarrell, Kris Hopkins, Samantha Smith	\$1,260.00
	WV Development Office			
7/7/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Morgantown-Sutton-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh Jarrell, Steven Hedrick, Ann Blankenship, Senator Joe Manchin	\$1,680.00
	WV Development Office			
7/28/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Essex County, NJ-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Chelsea Ruby, Austin Caperton	\$4,480.00
	WV Development Office			
8/24/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Steubenville, OH-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Todd Hooker, Josh Jarrell, Alex McLaughlin, Hollie Hubbard	\$1,540.00
	WV Development Office			
8/25/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Martinsburg-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Josh Jarrell, Alex McLaughlin, Todd Hooker	\$2,380.00
	WV Development Office			

Date of Flight	Agency	<u>Destinations</u>	<u>Passengers</u>	Invoiced
9/7/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Morgantown-Washington, DC-Morgantown-CRW	Steven Hedrick, Brian Anderson	\$4,335.00
	WV Development Office			
9/12/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Elkins-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Samantha Smith	\$1,120.00
	WV Development Office			
9/18/2017	WV National Guard	CRW-Winchester, VA-CRW	General James Hoyer, H. Wood Thrasher	\$2,100.00
	Office of the General			
10/10/2017	Governor's Office	CRW-Washington, DC (DCA)-CRW	Mike Hall, Andrew (Mac) Warner, Austin Caperton, Steve Hedrick	\$3,345.00
10/18/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Clarksburg-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher	\$1,120.00
	WV Development Office			
10/30/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Steubenville, OH-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher	\$1,450.00
	WV Development Office			

Date of Flight	Agency	<u>Destinations</u>	<u>Passengers</u>	Invoiced
10/31/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Washington, DC-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Steven Hedrick	\$3,484.00
	WV Development Office			
11/2/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Washington, DC-CRW-Petersburg-CRW-Washington, DC-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Josh Jarrell, Alex McLaughlin, Mary Jo Thompson, Russell Tarry	\$8,638.00
	WV Development Office			
11/6/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Chicago, IL-CRW	Kris Hopkins, Steven Hedrick	\$4,641.00
	WV Development Office			
1/13/2018	Department of Commerce	CRW-Chicago, IL-CRW	Steven Hedrick	\$4,228.17
	WV Development Office			
3/5/2018	Department of Commerce	CRW-Beckley-Washington (DCA)-Beckley- CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Austin Caperton, Qingyun Sun	\$4,134.00
	WV Development Office			
4/27/2018	Governor's Office	CRW-Washington, DC-CRW	Brian Abraham, Bray Cary, James Hoyer	\$3,434.00
				4

\$75,124.21

Date of Flight	Agency	Destinations	<u>Passengers</u>	Invoiced
N2WV				
3/23/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Morgantown-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher	\$1,050.00
	WV Development Office			
6/9/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Washington, DC-Sutton-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher	\$2,599.00
	WV Development Office			
8/21/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Morgantown-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Kris Hopkins, Josh Jarrell, Steve Spence, Hollie Hubbard	\$1,120.00
	WV Development Office			
				\$4,769.00
N3WV				
7/12/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Pipestem-Bluestone-Twin Falls-Hawks Nest-Babcock-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Stephen McDaniel, Emily Fleming, Sam England, Brett McMillion	\$1,980.00
	WV Development Office			
7/15/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Lewisburg-Canaan-Petersburg (fuel)- Canaan-Lewisburg-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher	\$3,520.00
	WV Development Office			

Date of Flight	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Destinations</u>	<u>Passengers</u>	Invoiced
7/26/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Cacapon-Martinsburg (fuel)-Cacapon- Blackwater Falls-Watoga-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Stephen McDaniel, Emily Fleming, Sam England	\$4,070.00
	WV Development Office			
10/25/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Dow-Putnam-M&G-Century Aluminum-Braskem-Tyler-Covestro-Dilles Bottom-Mountaineer Racetrack-Sherwood- Monaca,PA-CRW	Steven Hedrick, Zhang Jiming, Qingyun Sun, Lu Bing, Wen Liang	\$4,714.23
	WV Development Office			
12/13/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Buckhannon-CRW	H. Wood Thrasher, Samantha Smith, Clark Barnes	\$1,540.00
	WV Development Office			
5/1/2018	Department of Environmental Protection	CRW-Oglebay Resort-CRW	Austin Caperton, H. Wood Thrasher	\$1,980.00
	Cabinet Secretary's Office			
				\$17,804.23
N5WV				
11/30/2017	Department of Commerce	CRW-Morgantown-CRW	Kris Hopkins, Josh Jarrell, Samantha Smith, Steven Hedrick	\$1,680.00
	WV Development Office			
				\$1,680.00